Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
------------------	----------------

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
American Vanguard Corporation		09/17/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMVAC Chemical Corporation
Street Address:	4695 MacArthur Court
Internal Address:	Suite 1250
City:	Newport Beach
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92660
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0694413	DIBROM
Registration Number:	1960608	TRUMPET
Registration Number:	0623812	VAPAM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)851-9348

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 949-851-0633

Email: OCIPdocketing@mwe.com
Correspondent Name: Lynne M.J. Boisineau
Address Line 1: 18191 Von Karman Ave.

Address Line 2: Suite 500

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	031920-0098; 0116; 0118
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lynne M.J. Boisineau
	IRAVEIVIARA

900172132 REEL: 004282 FRAME: 0393

0694413

Signature:	/lynne m.j. boisineau/
Date:	09/21/2010
source=EXECUTED TM Assignment Form	- American Vanguard_AMVAC Chemical#page1.tif - American Vanguard_AMVAC Chemical#page2.tif - American Vanguard_AMVAC Chemical#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004282 FRAME: 0394

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, American Vanguard Corporation a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Delaware, with a place of business at 4695 MacArthur Court, Newport Beach, California 92660 (hereinafter called the "Assignor"), owns the rights in and to the trademarks set forth in Attachment 1, which is incorporated in this Trademark Assignment by reference (the "Trademarks"), and has assigned, or desires to assign, the Trademarks, the goodwill associated therewith, and the registrations associated therewith to AMVAC Chemical Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of California, with a place of business at 4695 MacArthur Court, Suite 1250, Newport Beach, California 92660 (hereinafter called "Assignee"); and

WHEREAS, Assignee has acquired, or desires to acquire, all right, title, and interest in and to the Trademarks, the goodwill associated therewith, and the registrations associated therewith.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor has and does hereby assign and transfer to Assignee, all right, title, and interest in and to the Trademarks, together with the goodwill associated therewith, and the registrations associated with the Trademarks.

American Vanguard Corporation

By: Timothy J. Donnelly

Title: Vice President, Chief Administrative

Officer, General Counsel &

Secretary

Date: 9 - 17 - 10

DM_US 26420215-1.031920.0098

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004282 FRAME: 0395

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT – ATTACHMENT 1

United States Trademarks

Trademark DIBROM	Reg. No. 694413	Reg. Date 15-March-1960	Int'l Class 5
TRUMPET	1960608	5-March-1996	5
VAPAM	623812	27-March-1956	5

DM_US 26420215-1.031920.0098

TRADEMARK REEL: 004282 FRAME: 0396

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

© 2008 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org

RECORDED: 09/21/2010

State of California	}
County of <u>Orange</u>	J
On <u>September 17, 2010</u> before me, M.	. Curtis Notary Public, Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer,
paragraphy appeared Time III	There insert Name and Title of the Officer
personally appeared	J. Donnelly Name(s) of Signer(s)
M. CURTIS Commission # 1874009 Notary Public - California Orange County	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
My Comm. Expires Dec 21, 2013	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	TTTTLES My hand and smolar soun.
Though the information below is not required by	Signature:
Though the information below is not required be and could prevent fraudulent remov	Signature: M, Curtus Signature of Notary Public
OF Though the information below is not required to and could prevent fraudulent removement Description of Attached Document	Signature: M, Cuttus Signature of Notary Public PTIONAL by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.
Though the information below is not required to and could prevent fraudulent removement Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: TRADEMA	Signature:
Though the information below is not required be and could prevent fraudulent removes the country of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: <u>TRADEMA</u> Document Date:	Signature: M, Cuttus Signature of Notary Public PTIONAL by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document val and reattachment of this form to another document.
OF Though the information below is not required to and could prevent fraudulent removement Description of Attached Document	Signature:
Though the information below is not required to and could prevent fraudulent removement. Description of Attached Document Fitle or Type of Document: TRADEMA Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: N/A Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)	Signature:
Though the information below is not required to and could prevent fraudulent removement. Description of Attached Document Fitle or Type of Document: TRADEMA Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: N/A Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Timethy J. Donne	Signature:
Though the information below is not required by and could prevent fraudulent removes the control of the country	Signature:
Though the information below is not required to and could prevent fraudulent remove the control of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:TRADEMA	Signature:
Though the information below is not required by and could prevent fraudulent remove and could prevent fraudulent removed. Description of Attached Document Fitle or Type of Document: TRADEMA Document Date: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: N/A Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name: Timethy T. Denne Corporate Officer — Title(s): CAO, VP, G Individual Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact	Signature:
Though the information below is not required to and could prevent fraudulent remove the control of the country	Signature:
Though the information below is not required to and could prevent fraudulent remove the county of Attached Document Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document:	Signature:
Though the information below is not required to and could prevent fraudulent remove the content of the could prevent fraudulent remove the content of the could prevent fraudulent remove the could prevent fraudulent frau	Signature:

TRADEMARK REEL: 004282 FRAME: 0397

Item #5907 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827